

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Selfridges Selection The Very Big Christmas hamper - 97 items included

Includes: 3 x Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013 champagne 750ml, 3 x Rosé Brut prosecco 750ml, 2 x Brut NV champagne 750ml, 2 Prosecco DOC Treviso Brut prosecco 750ml, 2 x Malbec red wine 750ml, 2 x Sauvignon Blanc white wine 750ml, 2 x Sancerre white wine 750ml, 2 x Châteauneuf du Pape red wine 750ml, 2 x Mulled wine 750ml, Panettone liqueur 500ml, Finest Reserve port 750ml, Billecart-Salmon Brut rosé champagne 1500ml, Château Haut Lagrange Pessac-Léognan red wine 750ml, Blanc de Lynch Bages white wine 2021 750ml, Conterno Francia Barbera d'Alba 2019 red wine 750ml, Domaine Henri Gouges Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Perrieres Blanc white wine 750ml, Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore red wine 750ml, Château Pavie Aromes de Pavie Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2005, Beluga caviar 125g, Royal smoked salmon fillet 250g, Domecq 3 Aromas Iberico ham gift set 900g, Domecq Maestro Jamonero ham set 6.5kg, Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g, Cheddar Cheese with Truffle truckle 400g, Dukeshill Half Bone-In Cooked Wiltshire ham 2.5kg, Nettlebed Creamery Bix cheese 100g, Highland Minger cheese 250g, White Lake Eve cheese 140g, Winslade cheese 230g, Baby Colston Bassett cheese 2.5kg, Scottish oatcakes 200g, Rosemary water biscuits 150g, Parmesan and Garlic water biscuits 150g, Blend ground coffee refill 250g, Festive Blend tea bags 50g, Festive Blend ground coffee 250g, Artisan balsamic vinegar of Modena 250ml, Extra Virgin olive oil 498ml, Extra Virgin olive oil tin 1kg, Truffle honey 227g, Cinnamon and Vanilla roasted mixed nuts 150g, Pigs in Blankets nuts 150g, Truffle mixed nuts 150g, Rosemary and Sea Salt mixed nuts 150g, Nocellara olives 510g, Kalamata olives 480g, Mini condiment trio 330g, Cherry and Amaretto jam 320g, Spiced marmalade 325g, Brandy butter 210g, Classic mincemeat 310g, Cranberry sauce with port 210g, Wholegrain honey mustard 200g, Boxing Day chutney 210g, Almond Cantucci biscuits 200g, Amaretti biscuits 180g, Christmas iced biscuits 128g, Milk Chocolate and Spiced Salted Caramel biscuit tin 200g, Classic mince pies 300g, Mini mince pie selection box of 12 210g, Moscato panettone 950g, Stollen 500g, 6-Month Matured Christmas cake 1.3kg, Molten Caramel Christmas pudding 800g, Turkish Delight selection box 454g, Pecan salted caramels cracker 50g, Milk Chocolate Mince Pie caramels cracker 50g, Milk Chocolate Brownie truffles bauble 48g, Milk Chocolate and Salted Caramel truffles bauble 48g, Milk Chocolate honeycomb coal 125g, Gingerbread milk chocolate bar 70g, Festive Truffle selection box 210g, Festive Cinnamon and Chocolate-coated almonds 325g, Dark Chocolate mint fondants 130g, Salted Caramel fudge 150g, medium bamboo serving board, 6 x Little Green Christmas crackers, Soho Home Rochester engraved silver cocktail shaker, Soho Home Rochester engraved silver ice bucket, Soho Home Masen Drink gift set, large cool bag, 18" wicker basket, 2 x 23" wicker basket, 27" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Vintage Cheddar Cheese truckle 400g

Ingredients

pasteurized **milk(milk)**, starter culture, microbial rennet, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1618.00 per 100g / 809.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 205.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.40 per 100g / 17.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.70 per 100g / 10.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 25.00 per 100g / 12.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.80 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Amaretti biscuits 180g

Ingredients

sugar, almond paste(**nuts**), **wheat** flour(**cereals containing gluten**), **almond** flour(**nuts**), butter (**milk**), **egg** white(**egg**), yeast, salt, natural **almond** flavouring(**nuts**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2072.00 per 100g / 249.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 496.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.70 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 52.40 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 41.00 per 100g / 4.90 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 4.40 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 12.80 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Salt (g) .11 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Ardnamurchan AD 06.17 x Selfridges Cask 2 Scotch whisky 700ml

Product of Scotland

Region: Highlands

ABV 59.4%

700ml

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Stilton Baby Colston Bassett cheese 2.2kg

Ingredients

milk powder(milk), penicillim roqueforti, mesophilic lactic forming culture, rennets, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1701.00 per 100g / 510.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 410.00 per 100g / 123.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.00 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.00 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 23.70 per 100g / 7.10 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Conterno Francia Barbera d'Alba 2019 red wine 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Piedmont

Grape variety: barbera

ABV 14%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Billecart-Salmon Brut rosé champagne 1500ml

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape Varieties: Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

ABV 12%

1500ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage.

Blanc de Lynch Bages white wine 2021 750ml

Product of France

Region: Bordeaux

Grape variety: sauvignon blanc, semillon, muscadelle

ABV 13.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Cherry and Amaretto jam 320g**Ingredients**

sugar, morello cherries, amaretto, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, mixed spice, cinnamon, cloves,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Jam

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g: 53

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g: 63

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Gluten Free

Lactose Intolerance

Vegans

Vegetarian

coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1121.00 per 100g / 168.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 264.00 per 100g / 40.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 9.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .01 per 100g / .00 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate and Spiced Salted Caramel biscuit tin 200g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (**milk,soya**), (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass; emulsifier: **soya** lecithin, natural vanilla flavour)(**milk,soya**), **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(cereals containing gluten), salted sweetcream butter (**milk**), (cream: **milk**; salt)(**milk**), cane sugar, butterscotch flavoured toffee pieces (**milk**), (soft dark brown sugar, glucose syrup, salted butter (**milk**, salt), natural flavouring)(**milk**), sea salt, mixed spice, (coriander, cassia cinnamon, ginger,

allspice, cardamom, cloves, fennel, nutmeg), natural flavouring, ammonium bicarbonate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(21)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(35)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2241.00 per 100g / 672.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 536.00 per 100g / 161.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.00 per 100g / 9.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.00 per 100g / 5.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 59.00 per 100g / 17.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 39.00 per 100g / 11.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.89 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.80 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .66 per 100g / .19 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Extra Virgin olive oil 498ml

Ingredients

extra- virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 3389.00 per 100g / 508.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 824.00 per 100g / 124.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 92.00 per 100g / 13.80 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Dom Pérignon Vintage 2013 champagne 750ml

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay

ABV 12.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Dukeshill Half Bone-In Cooked Wiltshire ham 2.5kg

Ingredients

pork, salt, demerara sugar,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 716.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 171.00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.37 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .30 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 27.10 per 100g
Salt (g) 1.87 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Domecq Maestro Jamonero ham set 1.5kg

Ingredients

acorn-fed 100% iberian ham whole piece: iberian pork ham (98%), salt (2%), cane sugar, potassium nitrate (e252), sodium ascorbate (e301), trisodium citrate (e331a),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g
Energy - kJ 1509.04 per 100g / 1509.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 359.30 per 100g / 359.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 26.72 per 100g / 26.70 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.01 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 29.70 per 100g / 29.70 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.70 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Château Haut Lagrange Pessac-Léognan red wine 750ml

Product of France

Region: Bordeaux

Grape varieties: cabernet Sauvignon, merlot

ABV 13.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Please note, the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Château Pavie Aromes de Pavie Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2005

Product of France

Region: Bordeaux

Grape varieties: 70% merlot, 20% cabernet franc, 10% cabernet sauvignon

ABV 14.7%

750ml

This product Contains sulphites

You must be over the age of 18 to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Minger cheese 250g

Ingredients

milk(milk), salt, mould, annatto, starter cultures,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1172.00 per 100g / 352.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 283.00 per 100g / 85.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.00 per 100g / 7.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 1.80 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .93 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) 15.50 per 100g / 4.70 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / .45 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Nettlebed Creamery Bix cheese 100g

Ingredients

milk(milk), double cream, rennet, starter cultures, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g
Energy - kJ 1686.00 per 100g / 506.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 408.00 per 100g / 122.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 37.90 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.50 per 100g / 6.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 1.80 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g
Fibre (g) .30 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 14.90 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.35 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Salted Caramel fudge 150g

Ingredients

light brown sugar, unsalted butter(**milk**), condensed **milk** (whole **milk**, sugar)(**milk**), water, glucose syrup, golden syrup, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1662.70 per 100g / 200.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 398.80 per 100g / 48.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 13.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.40 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 68.30 per 100g / 8.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 65.50 per 100g / 7.90 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .90 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.07 per 100g / .12 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Domaine Henri Gouges Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Perrieres Blanc white wine 750ml

Product of France

Region: Burgundy

Grape varieties: pinot blanc

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please note the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Ornellaia Bolgheri Superiore red wine 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Tuscany

Grape varieties: merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc and petit verdot

ABV 13%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Truffle honey 227g

Ingredients

honey, truffle, black truffle natural flavour

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1272.00 per 100g / 1272.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 304.00 per 100g / 304.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 82.00 per 100g / 82.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.00 per 100g / 82.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .30 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Hungary

Selfridges Selection Dark Chocolate mint fondants 130g

Ingredients

cane sugar, cocoa mass, glucose syrup, water, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), peppermint oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
Soya

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 14 g

Energy - kJ 1910.00 per 100g / 277.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 453.00 per 100g / 66.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 16.70 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 10.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 60.00 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.80 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.40 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .01 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Almond Cantucci biscuits 200g

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), white sugar, **almond(nuts)**,**egg(egg)**, butter (**milk**),**egg** yolk(**egg**), honey, yeast (corn starch, cream of tartar, baking soda, ammonium bicarbonate), salt, natural aroma, essential orange oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 1885.10 per 100g / 245.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 448.20 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 15.70 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 8.20 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.30 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.40 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 15.40 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) .50 per 100g / .07 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Artisan balsamic vinegar of Modena 250ml

Ingredients

cooked grape must(**sulphites**), wine vinegar(**sulphites**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Sulphur Dioxide

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1509.00 per 100g / 226.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 350.00 per 100g / 53.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 82.50 per 100g / 12.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 82.50 per 100g / 12.40 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 1.30 per 100g / .20 Per Portion
Salt (g) .10 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Beluga caviar 125g

Ingredients

sturgeon roe(**fish**), salt, preservative: sodium tetraborate,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Fish**

May contain Allergens

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol
Gluten Free
Lactose Intolerance
Coeliacs

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g
Energy - kJ 1092.00 per 100g / 328.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 262.00 per 100g / 79.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 16.73 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.79 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 3.18 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) 24.62 per 100g / 7.40 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.49 per 100g / 1.04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Belgium

Selfridges Selection Selfridges Blend ground coffee refill 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

Organic

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Boxing Day chutney 210g

Ingredients

white wine vinegar, red onions, sultanas, orange zest, port, ground cinnamon, ground cloves, ground ginger, apples, sugar, pears, victoria plums, maldon (r) sea salt, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 757.00 per 100g / 114.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 178.00 per 100g / 27.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 41.00 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 40.00 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Protein (g) .80 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .56 per 100g / .08 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Brandy butter 210g

Ingredients

icing sugar, salted butter(**milk**), cognac,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 2087.00 per 100g / 313.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 500.00 per 100g / 75.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 29.00 per 100g / 4.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.00 per 100g / 2.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.00 per 100g / 8.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .65 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Brownie truffles bauble 48g

Ingredients

cane sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole **milk powder(milk)**, cocoa mass, sweetened condensed skimmed **milk(milk)**, coconut oil, fat-reduced cocoa powder alkalized, emulsifiers: **soya** lecithin, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids(**soya**), natural flavourings, salt, natural vanilla flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 2083.00 per 100g / 250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 498.00 per 100g / 60.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.80 per 100g / 3.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 2.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.50 per 100g / 5.20 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.50 per 100g / .70 Per Portion

Salt (g) .45 per 100g / .05 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV 750ml

Selfridges Selection Champagne Brut NV

Product of France

Region: Champagne

Grape varieties: pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot Meunier

ABV 12%
750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Selfridges Selection Chateauneuf du Pape red wine 750ml
Product of France
Region: Chateauneuf
Grape varieties: grenache, syrah, mourvedre
ABV 13%
750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection 6 Month Matured Christmas cake 1.31kg

Ingredients

sugar, mixed vine fruits (16%) (sultanas, raisins, currants), **almond(nuts)**, free range **egg(egg)**, butter (**milk**), **wheat** flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), glace cherries (3%)(cherries, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator (citric acid), colour (anthocyanins)), **walnuts(nuts)**, water, glucose syrup, glucose-fructose syrup, chopped apricots(dried apricots, rice flour, preservative: **sulphur dioxide**), sherry, brandy, humectant (sorbitol syrup, vegetable glycerine), invert sugar syrup, shea oil, cane molasses, orange peel, ginger, apricot puree, stabiliser (tragacanth, gum arabic), colours(caramelised sugar syrup, plain caramel, curcumin, iron oxides and iron hydroxides), oranges, lemon peel, salt, preservative (potassium sorbate), lemon zest, orange zest, mixed spices (cinnamon, ginger, pimento, nutmeg, cardamom, star anise, black pepper, tangerine oil, clove), ground nutmeg, ground cinnamon, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonates), acidity regulators (citric acid, sodium citrates), gelling agent (pectin), sunflower oil, ground ginger, maize maltodextrin, orange juice from concentrate, dried **egg** albumen(egg), ethanol,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 72 g
Energy - kJ 1636.00 per 100g / 1178.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 392.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 12.60 per 100g / 9.10 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 4.20 per 100g / 3.00 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 64.40 per 100g / 46.40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 54.80 per 100g / 39.50 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.40 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion
Protein (g) 3.90 per 100g / 2.80 Per Portion
Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .22 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Christmas iced biscuits 128g

Ingredients

plain flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**gluten,wheat**), icing sugar, caster sugar, golden syrup, unsalted butter(**milk**), self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), raising agents: calcium phosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate)(**gluten,wheat**), **egg(egg)**, meringue powder (**wheat** starch, dried egg albumen, sugar, potato starch, acidity regulators (calcium lactate, tartaric acid, cream of tartar, lactic acid), dextrose, stabiliser (guar gum)(**egg,gluten,wheat**), ground cinnamon, ground ginger, cream of tartar (raising agent: monopotassium tartrate), food colouring: e133, e422, e551, e162, e160a, e172, e150d(**sulphur dioxide**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1704.00 per 100g / 426.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 404.00 per 100g / 101.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 10.60 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.68 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 71.10 per 100g / 17.80 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.10 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.10 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.10 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion
Salt (g) .13 per 100g / .03 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced marmalade 325g

Ingredients

sugar, orange peel, honey, ginger, gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid, orange & tangerine juice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 1057.00 per 100g / 159.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 248.00 per 100g / 37.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 62.00 per 100g / 9.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 61.00 per 100g / 9.20 Per Portion
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Molten caramel Christmas pudding 800g

Ingredients

raisins, sultanas, cider, sugar, caramel sauce (golden cane invert syrup, salted butter (**milk**, salt), light brown sugar, demerara sugar, water, sweetened condensed milk (**milk**, sugar, lactose (**milk**)), cream (**milk**), cornflour, emulsifier: mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids; salt, flavouring, gelling agent: pectin; preservative: potassium sorbate)(**milk**), bread rusk (**wheat** flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, yeast)(**wheat**), panettone (**wheat** flour, water, sugar, sultanas, butter (**milk**), candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose syrup, sugar), natural yeast (**wheat** flour, water), **egg** yolk, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids; sea salt, flavouring, skimmed **milk** powder)(**egg,milk,wheat**), vegetable oils (coconut, shea), brandy, wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**wheat**), candied mixed peel (orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, lemon peel, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid; preservative: sulphur dioxide)(sulphur dioxide), humectant: glycerol, free range **egg(egg)**, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (sunflower oil, fully hydrogenated sunflower oil, coconut oil), water, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin; salt, flavouring, acidity regulator: citric acid; colour: carotenes), preservative: potassium sorbate, mixed spice, salt, vanilla flavouring, orange oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1243.00 per 100g / 1243.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 382.00 per 100g / 382.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 8.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.00 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.30 per 100g / 55.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.50 per 100g / 42.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.80 per 100g / 2.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .21 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Cooking Instructions. Remove all outer packaging and lid.

To steam: Leave in the

ceramic basin and cover the top with foil. Place the basin in a steamer over boiling water and steam for 2 hours. Ensure that water does not enter the pudding. Do not allow the steamer to boil dry. Remove foil lid and invert onto a plate to serve. To microwave: Run a knife gently around the outer edge of the pudding to loosen before heating. Heat the pudding upright on full power (750w / 850w) for 2 minutes 30 seconds, then stand for 2 minutes. Invert the basin onto a microwavable plate, then heat on full power (750w / 850w) for a further 2 minutes 30 seconds, and then allow to stand again for another 2 minutes before serving. Check food is piping hot. Do not reheat once cooled. All cooking appliances vary. This is a guide only.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection classic mince pies 300g

Ingredients

pastry plain flour (**wheat** flour (**gluten**), calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar (sugar, raising agent: tricalcium phosphate), liquid whole **egg**, self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, acidity regulator: sodium carbonates calcium phosphates), whipping cream (milk), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavour, maltodextrin, exhausted vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground, cinnamon, caster sugar. (**milk, egg, wheat**), mincemeat (vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid.), raisins (raisins, sunflower oil), rum belmonte flavouring, spice powder flavour (**wheat** starch, cinnamon, salt), ground nutmeg, ground ginger,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 1644.00 per 100g / 822.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 393.00 per 100g / 197.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 16.80 per 100g / 8.40 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 9.90 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.20 per 100g / 29.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 36.00 per 100g / 18.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.20 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.80 per 100g / 1.40 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection mincemeat 310g**Ingredients**

sugar, apples, rapeseed oil, vine fruit (currants, raisins, sultanas), cider, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 1222.00 per 100g / 244.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 289.00 per 100g / 58.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 2.50 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 63.00 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 63.00 per 100g / 12.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) 1.00 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Coal Milk Chocolate honeycomb 125g**Ingredients**

honeycomb (sugar, glucose, water, sodium bicarbonate, honey, rice flour, **milk** chocolate (41% cocoa min, pure cocoa butter, 19% **milk** solids): (80.6%) sugar, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), vanilla extract (**milk,soya**), sugar effect coal dusting (e170i calcium carbonate, e172 iron oxide and iron hydroxides),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Soya
Milk**

May contain Allergens

Peanuts
Eggs
Nuts
Sesame
Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(19)% (Minimum 14%)
Cocoa Solids %(41)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g
Energy - kJ 1957.50 per 100g / 489.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 465.30 per 100g / 116.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 19.10 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.40 per 100g / 2.90 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 73.20 per 100g / 18.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 70.70 per 100g / 17.70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 3.40 per 100g / .90 Per Portion
Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .18 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Cranberry sauce with port 310g

Ingredients

gelling agent: citrus pectin, acidity regulator: sodium citrate, port, wild cranberries, sugar,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 789.00 per 100g / 118.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 186.00 per 100g / 28.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 44.00 per 100g / 6.60 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.70 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Cinnamon and Chocolate-coated almonds 325g

Ingredients

caramelised **almonds (almonds, sugar) (nuts)**, caramelised white chocolate (35% cocoa minimum, pure cocoa butter) (44.5%): cocoa butter, sugar, whole **milk** powder, skimmed **milk** powder, whey powder, butter, emulsifier: (**soya** lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring. (**milk,soya**), cane sugar, maize starch, cinnamon, allergen: also contains **peanuts(peanuts)**,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Sesame

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 20 g

Energy - kJ 2207.40 per 100g / 441.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 528.40 per 100g / 106.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 31.20 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.80 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 55.50 per 100g / 11.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.60 per 100g / 10.50 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 3.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.30 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .20 per 100g / .04 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

arabica coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.00 per 100g / 4.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.00 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Costa Rica

Selfridges Selection Festive Blend tea bags 50g

Ingredients

rooibos, elderberries, apple pieces, rosehip, hibiscus, orange peel, natural flavouring,

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 2 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .00 per 100g
Protein (g) .00 per 100g
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Other:

Boil freshly drawn water, infuse for three minutes and drink with or without milk.

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g

Ingredients

cocoa beans, caster sugar, coconut oil, fondant (sugar, glucose, water), glucose, **milk powder(milk)**, cream(**milk**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, orange juice, cocoa powder, butter (**milk**), panettone (**wheat** flour, butter, egg yolk, malt, candied peel, honey)(**egg,milk,wheat**), fruit peel, salt, sultanas, apples, raisins, currants, candied orange peel, lemon peel, acidity regulator: citric acid, mixed spice,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 2169.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.79 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Finest Reserve port 750ml

Product of Portugal

Region: Douro

ABV 19.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Gingerbread milk chocolate bar 70g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (cocoa beans, sugar, **milk powder**)(**milk**), gingerbread, (brown sugar, buttermilk , gram flour, gf oats, crystallised ginger, ginger, salt, nutmeg, cloves, cinnamon)(**milk**, oats),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2096.00 per 100g / 629.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 502.00 per 100g / 151.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 28.90 per 100g / 8.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.80 per 100g / 5.30 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 48.90 per 100g / 14.70 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.20 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 8.40 per 100g / 2.50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.60 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion
Salt (g) .30 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate and Salted Caramel truffles bauble 48g

Ingredients

cane sugar, glucose syrup, cocoa butter, whole **milk** powder(**milk**), sweetened condensed skimmed **milk(milk)**, cocoa mass, coconut oil, cocoa powder, sea salt, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**), emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, natural flavourings,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.00 per 100g / 234.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.00 per 100g / 56.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.80 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.20 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.40 per 100g / 7.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.10 per 100g / 6.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.60 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.70 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .93 per 100g / .11 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Wholegrain honey mustard 200g

Ingredients

water, mustard seeds(mustard), white wine vinegar, ground ginger, chilli powder, clove powder, mustard flour(mustard), orange blossom honey, maldon (r) sea salt, cinnamon powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 910.00 per 100g / 137.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 218.00 per 100g / 33.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 17.00 per 100g / 2.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 13.00 per 100g / 2.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 5.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Protein (g) 10.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.10 per 100g / .32 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Extra Virgin olive oil tin 1kg

Ingredients

extra- virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Product Claims - Suitable For

No Claims

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 3389.00 per 100g / 508.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 824.00 per 100g / 124.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 100.00 per 100g / 15.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.20 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection Kalamata olives 480g

Ingredients

kalamata olives, extra- virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g

Energy - kJ 1986.00 per 100g / 298.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 481.00 per 100g / 72.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 51.00 per 100g / 7.70 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.00 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 3.00 per 100g / .40 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) 1.00 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Malbec red wine 750ml

Product of Argentina

Region: Mendoza

Grape variety: malbec

ABV 13.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Mini condiment trio 330g

Ingredients

tomato chutney, apple, pear & plum chutney, red onion chutney,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Jam or marmalade legal information (if applicable)

Chutney

Prepared with g of fruit per 100g:

Prepared with g of sugar per 100g:

Present on Packaging: Yes

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ .00 per 100g

Energy - kcal .00 per 100g

Fat (g) per 100g

Fat of which Saturated (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g

Fibre (g) .00 per 100g

Protein (g) .00 per 100g

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Mini mince pie selection box of 12 210g

Ingredients

classic mince pies: (60%) pastry [plain flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free range liquid whole **egg** , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, wheat starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, caster sugar], mincemeat (40%) [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity (**egg,milk,wheat**), almond mince pies: pastry 57% [plain flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free rangeliquid whole **egg** , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, mincemeat (34%) [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid), raisins (raisins, sunflower oil), rum flavouring, flavouring(contains **wheat** starch, cassia, salt), granulated sugar, **almond** flakes, free range liquid **egg** white (**egg** white, stabilisers: gum arabic, xanthan gum), snow dustin(**almond,egg,milk,wheat**), citrus mince pies: pastry 60% [plain flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride), butter (**milk**), icing sugar, free range liquid whole egg , self-raising flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, nicotinamide, thiamine hydrochloride, raising agents: sodium carbonates; calcium phosphates), whipping cream (**milk**), glucose, **wheat** starch, flavouring, natural vanilla flavouring, maltodextrin, vanilla seeds, orange peel granules, salt, ground cassia, caster sugar], mincemeat 40% [(vine fruits (36%) (currants, raisins, sultanas), sugar, apples, cider, rapeseed oil, citrus peel (orange peel, lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), brandy, mixed spice, preservative: acetic acid), mixed peel (orange & lemon peel, glucose fructose syrup, sugar, acidity regulator: citric acid), natural orange

flavouring(**egg,milk,wheat**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**
N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 17 g

Energy - kJ 1665.00 per 100g / 283.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 398.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.40 per 100g / 3.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.10 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.00 per 100g / 9.90 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 35.90 per 100g / 6.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.30 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.00 per 100g / .50 Per Portion

Salt (g) .08 per 100g / .01 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Moscato panettone 950g

Ingredients

wheat flour(**cereals containing gluten**), sultanas, sugar, butter (**milk**), free range **egg (egg)**, yeast, moscato wine, emulsifiers (mono and diglycerides fatty acids), salt, natural flavourings, vanilla bean paste,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 1562.00 per 100g / 1250.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 373.00 per 100g / 298.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 17.00 per 100g / 13.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 10.00 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 50.00 per 100g / 40.00 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 28.00 per 100g / 22.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.00 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Protein (g) 6.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .16 per 100g / .13 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Italy

Selfridges Selection mulled wine 750ml

Product of Spain

Region: Rioja Alavesa

Grape variety: tempranillo

ABV 13.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this item

Selfridges Selection Nocellara olives 510g**Ingredients**

nocellara olives, brine (water, salt),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 15 g
Energy - kJ 684.00 per 100g
Energy - kcal 164.00 per 100g
Fat (g) per 100g
Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates (g) 7.00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) 3.00 per 100g Protein (g) 1.00 per 100g
Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Panettone liqueur 500ml

Product of the UK
Region: Cornwall
ABV 20%
500ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Parmesan and Garlic water biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), water, rapeseed oil, parmesan cheese(**milk**), skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, **wheat** starch, cheese powder(**milk**), garlic puree, dried wheat sourdough, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard
Sesame
Soya

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2004.00 per 100g / 180.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 477.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 19.40 per 100g / 1.70 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 2.90 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 64.00 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 6.90 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.70 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 11.10 per 100g / 1.00 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.50 per 100g / .13 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pigs in Blanket nuts 150g

Ingredients

sugar, salt, extra- virgin olive oil, **nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds) (almonds,cashews,peanut)**, smoky bacon flavour seasoning (yeast extract powder, sugar, rice flour, onion powder, natural flavourings, acidity regulator: citric acid e330, smoke flavouring, colour: paprika e160c, spice (pimento)),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2313.00 per 100g / 694.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 553.99 per 100g / 166.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.00 per 100g / 14.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 18.00 per 100g / 5.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 23.00 per 100g / 6.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) 2.00 per 100g / .60 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Rosé prosecco 750ml

Product of Italy

Region Veneto

Grape variety: glera, pinot noir

ABV 11.5%

750ml

This product contains sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Selfridges Selection Rosemary and Sea Salt mixed nuts 150g

Ingredients

nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds)(almond,cashew,peanuts), sugar, sea salt, rosemary, extra-virgin olive oil,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2406.00 per 100g / 722.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 580.00 per 100g / 174.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 46.00 per 100g / 13.80 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 14.00 per 100g / 4.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.00 per 100g / 7.20 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Rosemary water biscuits 150g

Ingredients

wheat flour (**wheat** flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), water, rapeseed oil, skimmed **milk** powder(**milk**), granulated sugar, salt, **wheat** starch(**wheat**), rosemary,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Eggs

Nuts

Mustard

Sesame

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g

Energy - kJ 2014.00 per 100g / 181.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 480.00 per 100g / 43.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 18.30 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 1.40 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 69.30 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.40 per 100g / .70 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 3.20 per 100g / .30 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.80 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) 1.10 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Royal smoked salmon fillet 250g

Ingredients

salmon (fish), salt, oak smoke,

Allergen Information – Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Fish**

Smoked Fish

Product: H. Forman & Son Royal Fillet 250g

Species: Salmo salar

Capture Method: Other Farmed

Country of origin (if applicable): United Kingdom

Where was the fish caught? Farmed

Catch Area (if applicable)? North West Atlantic

MSC Colour Rating of the Fish: 2

Is the product previously frozen? No

Method of smoking: Hot Smoked

Provenance Information:

Smoked Fish Yield Info

Product is supplied as: Whole Side

Product is supplied as: Semi-trimmed

Long slice: Min Yield Waste:0% Max Yield Waste:0%

D-cut: Min Yield Waste:0% Max Yield Waste:0%

Vertical slice: Min Yield Waste:0% Max Yield Waste:0%

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Lactose Intolerance

Kosher

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 50 g

Energy - kJ 847.00 per 100g / 424.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 202.00 per 100g / 101.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 11.20 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 3.10 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) .00 per 100g
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .00 per 100g
Fibre (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 25.40 per 100g / 12.70 Per Portion
Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Sancerre white wine 750ml

Product of France

Region: Loire Valley

Grape variety: sauvignon blanc

ABV 12.5%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Sauvignon Blanc white wine 750ml

Product of New Zealand

Region Marlborough

Grape variety: sauvignon blanc

ABV 13%

750ml

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Scottish oatcakes 200g

Ingredients

oatmeal(**cereals containing gluten**), water, **wheat flour (wheat flour**, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin)(**cereals containing gluten**), rapeseed oil, salt, bicarbonate of soda,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Cereals containing Gluten

May contain Allergens

Nuts
Mustard
Sesame
Milk

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian
Ovo Vegetarian
Vegans
Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 9 g
Energy - kJ 1632.00 per 100g / 147.00 Per Portion
Energy - kcal 389.00 per 100g / 35.00 Per Portion
Fat (g) 16.20 per 100g / 1.50 Per Portion
Fat of which Saturated (g) 5.20 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates (g) 49.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .70 per 100g / .10 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 5.79 per 100g / .50 Per Portion
Protein (g) 8.59 per 100g / .80 Per Portion
Salt (g) 2.40 per 100g / .21 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Milk Chocolate Mince Pie Caramel cracker 50g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), white sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, white chocolate (sugar, cocoa **butter**, whole **milk** powder, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), unsalted butter(**milk**), ground cinnamon, mixed spice (coriander, cassia, ginger, fennel, nutmeg, cloves, cardamom), salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya
Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1862.80 per 100g / 466.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 443.80 per 100g / 111.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.20 per 100g / 6.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.70 per 100g / 3.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.80 per 100g / 13.70 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.50 per 100g / 13.40 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.00 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .37 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Spiced Orange hot chocolate 250g

Ingredients

cocoa mass, cane sugar, cocoa butter, anhydrous **milk** fat, ground cinnamon, natural flavouring - orange , natural vanilla flavouring, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin(**soybean**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 16 g

Energy - kJ 2260.00 per 100g / 362.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 540.00 per 100g / 86.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 35.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.20 per 100g / 3.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 46.70 per 100g / 7.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.80 per 100g / 6.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.10 per 100g / 1.30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.20 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .02 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Stollen 500g

Ingredients

wheat flour (cereals containing gluten), sultanas, marzipan (16,38%)(**almonds**, sugar, water, invert sugar, syrup)(**almond**), water, butter (**milk**), lard, **almond(nuts)**, candied lemon peel (cedar fruit husk, glucose-fructose-syrup, sugar, citric-acid), rum, **egg(egg)**, candied orange peel (orange peel, glucose-fructose-syrup, sugar, citric-acid), yeast, sugar, sea salt, spice mix (bourbon vanilla, cardamom, nutmeg, ginger, mace, clove, cinnamon,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Eggs

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Contains alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 gEnergy - kJ 1825.00 per 100g / 1825.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 438.00 per 100g / 438.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.50 per 100g / 25.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 11.40 per 100g / 11.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 43.40 per 100g / 43.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 26.60 per 100g / 26.60 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 4.80 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion
Protein (g) 6.20 per 100g / 6.20 Per Portion
Salt (g) .14 per 100g / .14 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Germany

Selfridges Selection Cheddar Cheese with Truffle truckle 400g

Ingredients

pasteurised **milk**, salt, starter, rennet(**milk**), cheese (**milk**), black truffle, olive oil, black truffle flavour, preservative (e202)(**milk**),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 1715.00 per 100g / 1715.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 413.50 per 100g / 414.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.80 per 100g / 139.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 21.30 per 100g / 21.30 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .20 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .20 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Protein (g) 24.90 per 100g / 24.90 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.80 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Truffle mixed nuts 150g

Ingredients

nut mix (**peanuts, almonds, cashews**)(**almonds,cashews,peanuts**), truffle salt (sea salt, black summer truffles, truffle flavouring), cane sugar, white truffle aroma,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Peanuts

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Ovo Vegetarian

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2430.00 per 100g / 729.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 586.00 per 100g / 176.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 47.00 per 100g / 14.10 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 12.00 per 100g / 3.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 8.00 per 100g / 2.40 Per Portion

Protein (g) 26.00 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) 3.00 per 100g / .90 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Turkish Delight selection box 454g

Ingredients

sugar, corn starch, water, **nuts(almond,hazelnut,pistachio)**, soapwort juice, flavourings: rose, vanilla, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural food colouring: anthocyanin,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Kosher

Vegans

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 40 g

Energy - kJ 1655.00 per 100g / 662.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 394.00 per 100g / 158.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 3.90 per 100g / 1.60 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .90 per 100g / .40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 86.50 per 100g / 34.60 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 72.00 per 100g / 28.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.80 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 1.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Turkey

Selfridges Selection Cinnamon and Vanilla roasted mixed nuts 150g

Ingredients

demerara sugar, extra- virgin olive oil, cinnamon, **nut mix (peanuts, cashews, almonds)(almond,cashew,peanut)**, vanilla powder,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

N/A

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 2329.00 per 100g / 699.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 557.00 per 100g / 167.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 44.00 per 100g / 13.20 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.00 per 100g / 1.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 26.00 per 100g / 7.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 16.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 7.00 per 100g / 2.10 Per Portion
Protein (g) 21.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion
Salt (g) .00 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Pecan salted caramels cracker 50g

Ingredients

milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, **milk** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **soya** lecithin; vanilla extract)(**milk,soya**), white sugar, whipping cream(**milk**), golden syrup, pecans (**nuts**), unsalted butter(**milk**), vanilla bean paste, salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1874.70 per 100g / 469.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 447.00 per 100g / 112.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 25.00 per 100g / 6.30 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.10 per 100g / 3.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 53.50 per 100g / 13.40 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 52.10 per 100g / 13.00 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.00 per 100g / .30 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.10 per 100g / .80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .81 per 100g / .20 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection White Lake Eve cheese 140g

Ingredients

goat's **milk(milk)**, vine leaf, vegetarian rennet, salt, cider brandy, cultures,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Milk**Product Claims - Suitable For**

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1304.00 per 100g / 391.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 315.00 per 100g / 95.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.20 per 100g / 7.90 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.30 per 100g / 5.80 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.70 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .50 per 100g / .10 Per Portion

Protein (g) 16.00 per 100g / 4.80 Per Portion

Salt (g) .49 per 100g / .14 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Winslade cheese 230g

Ingredients

milk(milk), salt, starter culture, vegetarian rennet, calcium chloride, penicillium candidum,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold Milk**

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 30 g

Energy - kJ 1360.00 per 100g / 408.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 328.00 per 100g / 98.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 26.50 per 100g / 8.00 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.20 per 100g / 5.50 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 3.60 per 100g / 1.10 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .10 per 100g

Fibre (g) .10 per 100g

Protein (g) 18.70 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion

Salt (g) 1.60 per 100g / .48 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up-to-date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

